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Wednesday, June 3 Depart Boston  

Thursday, June 4 

Arrive in Edinburgh 
Transfer to hotel 
Free day 
Overnight in Edinburgh 

Friday, June 5 

Breakfast included 
Morning lecture and orientation 
Walking Tour  
Royal Mile 
Visit Edinburgh Castle 
Overnight in Edinburgh 

Saturday, June 6 

Breakfast included 
Morning lecture 
Day hike to Arthur’s seat 
Dinner at Ceilidh Club – Scottish dancing & music  
Overnight in Edinburgh 

Sunday, June 7 
Breakfast included 
Free day in Edinburgh 
Overnight in Edinburgh 

Monday, June 8 

Breakfast included 
Travel to Fort William 
Drive through Loch Lomond & Trossachs National Park 
Overnight in Fort William 

Tuesday, June 9 

Breakfast included 
Day trip to Culloden Battlefield, Clava Cairns 
Visit to Urquhart Castle 
Loch Ness Cruise 
Overnight in Fort William 

Wednesday, June 10 

Breakfast included 
Travel to Glencoe 
Afternoon hike 
Overnight in Fort William 



Thursday, June 11 

Breakfast included 
Morning lecture  
Train to Mallaig 
Ferry to Armadale 
Entrance to Dunvegan Castle 
Stop in Storr & Portree if time allows 
View Glamaig 
*This is a LONG day! 
Overnight in Fort William 

Friday, June 12 

Breakfast included 
Transfer to Glasgow 
Free time in Glasgow 
Farewell Dinner 
Overnight in Glasgow 

Saturday, June 13 
Breakfast included 
Departure from Glasgow Airport 

 


